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MÊS ANO RENTABILIDADE RENTABILIDADE ACUMULADA

Setembro 2024 31.78% 666.56%
Agosto 2024 -3.75% 634.78%
Julho 2024 12.74% 638.53%
Junho 2024 4.87% 625.79%
Maio 2024 24.78% 620.92%
Abril 2024 3.17% 596.14%

Março 2024 23.77% 592.97%
Fevereiro 2024 84.78% 569.20%
Janeiro 2024 1.18% 484.42%

Dezembro 2023 21.07% 483.24%
Novembro 2023 31.79% 462.17%
Outubro 2023 5.71% 430.38%

Setembro 2023 11.41% 424.67%
Agosto 2023 -13.78% 413.26%
Julho 2023 7.28% 427.04%
Junho 2023 35.47% 419.76%
Maio 2023 4.32% 384.29%
Abril 2023 -7.45% 379.97%

Março 2023 11.18% 387.42%
Fevereiro 2023 21.57% 376.24%
Janeiro 2023 58.87% 354.67%

Dezembro 2022 8.89% 295.80%
Novembro 2022 18.57% 286.91%
Outubro 2022 26.74% 268.34%

Setembro 2022 22.17% 241.60%
Agosto 2022 17.88% 219.43%
Julho 2022 29.19% 201.55%
Junho 2022 6.19% 172.36%
Maio 2022 10.14% 166.17%
Abril 2022 14.65% 156.03%

Março 2022 33.01% 141.38%
Fevereiro 2022 23.49% 108.37%
Janeiro 2022 12.02% 84.88%

Dezembro 2021 16.74% 72.86%
Novembro 2021 -11.79% 56.12%
Outubro 2021 54.17% 67.91%

Setembro 2021 13.74% 13.74%


